


By Air: Nha Trang is serviced by Cam Ranh International Airport (CRX). It is approximately 1 hour from Ho Chi Minh and 2 hours from Hanoi, with several 

flights each day. The resort is only a 20 minute drive from the airport.

By Land: Long Beach Cam Ranh is easily accessible by road via the scenic Vietnam coastal highway.

By Rail: There are regular trains from both Hanoi and Ho Chi Minh arriving near the centre of Nha Trang city.

23

19

8

10

3

6

6

50 sqm

50 sqm

50 sqm

150 sqm

150 sqm

232 sqm

267 sqm

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

Room Length

m

Width

m

Height

m

Area

sqm

Capacity (Person)

Theatre Classroom U-Shape

U-Shape 

double 

line

Banquet Reception

Hollow 

Square

Au Lac 25 8 3,18 200 232 138 - 144 60 80 - 100 144 125 35

Linh Nam 13 7,4 3,18 96,2 70 52 24 36 50 30 30

Gala dinner, Wedding, Theme dinner, Team building From 10 to 400 persons

Direct access to a 300-metre private beach

Lush tropical gardens 

3 large swimming pools

The Anam Spa with sauna, steam bath, jacuzzi

The Anam 3D Movie Theatre for up to 60 persons

Tennis court

Putting green

Fitness centre & Yoga room

Kids’ Club

Recreation room

The Anam Farm Experience

The Anam Boutique

Excursions desk

Deluxe airport meet & greet service

Private car transfer arrangements

Guest parking

Complimentary scheduled return shuttle 

service to and from Nha Trang

Doctor on call

Concierge

FACILITIES & SERVICES

Lang Viet Restaurant & Bar: The beating heart of the property’s culinary offering. Discover a myriad of heritage specialities from the north to the south of 

Vietnam and sample Vietnam's incredible culinary diversity. Lunch: 11.00 am - 5.00 pm; Dinner: 6.00 pm - 9.30 pm.

 Specialising in European and classical French dishes with Vietnamese nuances, The Colonial acts as a club lounge serving 

complimentary à la carte breakfast and afternoon tea from 7.00 am - 5.00 pm for guests staying in suites and high-end villas.

 Situated nearby the lobby by a turquoise pool, The Indochine serves up sumptuous international buffet breakfast spreads with 

live action stations from 7.00 am - 10.00 am daily.

 Shaded by palm trees and fanned by the refreshing oceanfront breezes, enjoy international casual dining and beverages 

seated indoors or al fresco all. A three-piece live band performs evergreen and contemporary renditions thrice weekly. Open daily: 11.00 am - 10.00 pm.

 The outdoor terrace and a stylish interior with striking monochrome photography by Mai Loc, a renowned local photographer, lure you in for 

light bites and to imbibe from a curated collection of handcrafted cocktails, wines, spirits and beverages. Come Fridays and Sundays, enjoy a songbird 

performance complemented by the melodious tinkling of ivory keys played by our resident pianist. Open daily: 2.00 pm - 10.00 pm.

 Relax in the privacy of your accommodation and choose from a tasteful menu of local and international fare, decadent desserts and a 

selection for kids, with refreshments to complement your meal. Available daily: 11.00 am - 9.30 pm.

The Colonial Restaurant:

The Indochine Restaurant

Beach Club Restaurant & Bar:

Saigon Bar:

In-Room Dining:

:

ACCOMMODATION

TRAVELLING TO LONG BEACH CAM RANH

DINING

Garden View Villas

Pool View Villas 

Sea View Villas 

Ocean View Pool Villas

Oceanfront Pool Villas

Two-Bedroom Hilltop Pool Villas

Three-Bedroom Hilltop Pool Villas

88

36

4

6

2

55 sqm

50 sqm

50 sqm

72 sqm

128 sqm

Deluxe Rooms

Premium Rooms

Oceanfront Premium Rooms

Terrace Room

The Anam Terrace Suites

Rooms & SuitesVillas


	1: Cam Ranh_1st Page
	2: Cam Ranh_2nd Page

