

THE ANAM Cam Ranh

FACT SHEET



Indochine Charm. Modern Luxury.

TRAVELLING TO LONG BEACH CAM RANH

By Air: Nha Trang is serviced by Cam Ranh International Airport (CRX). It is approximately 1 hour from Ho Chi Minh and 2 hours from Hanoi, with several flights each day. The resort is only a 20 minute drive from the airport.

By Land: Long Beach Cam Ranh is easily accessible by road via the scenic Vietnam coastal highway.

By Rail: There are regular trains from both Hanoi and Ho Chi Minh arriving near the centre of Nha Trang city.

ACCOMMODATION

Villas					
23	Garden View Villas	50 sqm			
19	Pool View Villas	50 sqm			
8	Sea View Villas	50 sqm			
10	Ocean View Pool Villas	150 sqm			
3	Oceanfront Pool Villas	150 sqm			
6	Two-Bedroom Hilltop Pool Villas	232 sqm			
6	Three-Bedroom Hilltop Pool Villas	267 sqm			

Rooms & Suites

88	Deluxe Rooms	55 sqm
36	Premium Rooms	50 sqm
4	Oceanfront Premium Rooms	50 sqm
6	Terrace Room	72 sqm
2	The Anam Terrace Suites	128 sqm

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

					Capacity (Person)						
Room	Length m	Width m	Height m	Area sqm	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	U-Shape double line	Banquet	Reception	Hollow Square
Au Lac	25	8	3,18	200	232	138 - 144	60	80 - 100	144	125	35
Linh Nam	13	7,4	3,18	96,2	70	52	24	36	50	30	30
Gala dinner, Wedding, Theme dinner, Team building									From 10 to	400 persons	

FACILITIES & SERVICES

Direct access to a 300-metre private beach	Kids' Club
Lush tropical gardens	Recreation room
3 large swimming pools	The Anam Farm Experience
The Anam Spa with sauna, steam bath, jacuzzi	The Anam Boutique
The Anam 3D Movie Theatre for up to 60 persons	Excursions desk
Tennis court	Deluxe airport meet & greet service
Putting green	Private car transfer arrangements
Fitness centre & Yoga room	Guest parking

Complimentary scheduled return shuttle service to and from Nha Trang Doctor on call Concierge

DINING

Lang Viet Restaurant & Bar: The beating heart of the property's culinary offering. Discover a myriad of heritage specialities from the north to the south of Vietnam and sample Vietnam's incredible culinary diversity. Lunch: 11.00 am - 5.00 pm; Dinner: 6.00 pm - 9.30 pm.

greet service

The Colonial Restaurant: Specialising in European and classical French dishes with Vietnamese nuances, The Colonial acts as a club lounge serving complimentary à la carte breakfast and afternoon tea from 7.00 am - 5.00 pm for guests staying in suites and high-end villas.

The Indochine Restaurant: Situated nearby the lobby by a turquoise pool, The Indochine serves up sumptuous international buffet breakfast spreads with live action stations from 7.00 am - 10.00 am daily.

Beach Club Restaurant & Bar: Shaded by palm trees and fanned by the refreshing oceanfront breezes, enjoy international casual dining and beverages seated indoors or al fresco all. A three-piece live band performs evergreen and contemporary renditions thrice weekly. Open daily: 11.00 am - 10.00 pm.

Saigon Bar: The outdoor terrace and a stylish interior with striking monochrome photography by Mai Loc, a renowned local photographer, lure you in for light bites and to imbibe from a curated collection of handcrafted cocktails, wines, spirits and beverages. Come Fridays and Sundays, enjoy a songbird performance complemented by the melodious tinkling of ivory keys played by our resident pianist. Open daily: 2.00 pm - 10.00 pm.

In-Room Dining: Relax in the privacy of your accommodation and choose from a tasteful menu of local and international fare, decadent desserts and a selection for kids, with refreshments to complement your meal. Available daily: 11.00 am - 9.30 pm.



Long Beach, Northern Peninsula Cam Ranh, Khanh Hoa, Vietnam +84 2583 989 499 | sales@theanam.com | www.theanam.com